Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michelle Hoffin - (713779) - South Ayrshire ASC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:52.77
4:52.95
4:52.99
4:54.03
4:54.14
5:10.21

5:44.22

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:52.99
4:52.77
4:54.03
4:52.95
4:54.14
5:10.21

5:44.22

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

493
492
492
486
486
414
303

WA Pts

492
493
486
492
486
414
303

Round

Round

F

Date

05/05/13
09/09/12
08/09/13
15/12/12
13/05/12
20/11/11
12/02/11

Date

08/09/13
05/05/13
15/12/12
09/09/12
13/05/12
2011111
12/02/11

Meet

North Ayrshire Junior Meet

North Ayrshire ASC Distance Meet

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

Scottish Gas National SC Championships
SASA West District Group 3 Championships
West Disitrict Group 6 Meet

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

Meet

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

North Ayrshire Junior Meet

Scottish Gas National SC Championships
North Ayrshire ASC Distance Meet

SASA West District Group 3 Championships
West Disitrict Group 6 Meet

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

Venue

Auchenharvie
Ayrshire
Auchenharvie
Edinburgh
Dumfries
Grangemouth

Auchenharvie

Venue

Auchenharvie
Auchenharvie
Edinburgh
Ayrshire
Dumfries
Grangemouth

Auchenharvie

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 1
Sth Ayrshire 1
Sth Ayrshire 1
Sth Ayrshire 2

Club Swam Under Level

Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 1
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 1
Sth Ayrshire 1
Sth Ayrshire 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



