## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Michelle Hoffin - (713779) - South Ayrshire ASC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:52.77	493	F	05/05/13	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Auchenharvie	Sth Ayrshire	2
4:52.95	492	F	09/09/12	North Ayrshire ASC Distance Meet	Ayrshire	Sth Ayrshire	2
4:52.99	492	F	08/09/13	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Auchenharvie	Sth Ayrshire	2
4:54.03	486	F	15/12/12	Scottish Gas National SC Championships	Edinburgh	Sth Ayrshire	1
4:54.14	486		13/05/12	SASA West District Group 3 Championships	Dumfries	Sth Ayrshire	1
5:10.21	414		20/11/11	West Disitrict Group 6 Meet	Grangemouth	Sth Ayrshire	1
5:44.22	303	F	12/02/11	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie	Sth Ayrshire	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:52.99	492	F	08/09/13	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Auchenharvie	Sth Ayrshire	2
4:52.77	493	F	05/05/13	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Auchenharvie	Sth Ayrshire	2
4:54.03	486	F	15/12/12	Scottish Gas National SC Championships	Edinburgh	Sth Ayrshire	1
4:52.95	492	F	09/09/12	North Ayrshire ASC Distance Meet	Ayrshire	Sth Ayrshire	2
4:54.14	486		13/05/12	SASA West District Group 3 Championships	Dumfries	Sth Ayrshire	1
5:10.21	414		20/11/11	West Disitrict Group 6 Meet	Grangemouth	Sth Ayrshire	1
5:44.22	303	F	12/02/11	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie	Sth Ayrshire	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS